Surgical Flowprobes &
Tubing Flowsensors
Surgery
The Largest Selection of Flowprobes Available
Transonic’s application-customized Flowprobes measure volume
flow in blood vessels, grafts, and ducts from 0.5mm to 36mm to:
	 	 •	 Quantify blood flow(s)
		  •	 Identify flow deficits early

guide better surgical decisions, and give the surgeon the opportunity to correct otherwise undetectable flow
restrictions before closing the patient. Due to extreme accuracy requirements, this Microsurgical Flowprobe
Series is only available with the Optima Flowmeter.
Microvascular Flowprobe (-MU) Series including 0.7mm, 1mm, 1.5mm, 2mm, and 3mm Flowprobes.
Microvascular Flowprobe (2 mm) showing handle and flexible probe neck for easy positioning of the Flowprobe around a vessel.
Flowprobe
handle
Probe
body
Flexible
neck
Reflector
MU-Series: Microvascular Probes
(short handle, L-reflector)
PROBE SIZE VESSEL RANGE OUTER DIAMETER CATALOG #
0.7mm 0.5 - 0.73 mm HQF0.7MU
1mm 0.76 - 1.1 mm HQF1MU
1.5mm 1.1 - 1.7 mm HQF1.5MU
2mm 1.6 - 2.8 mm HQF2MU
3mm 2.6 - 3.8 mm HQF3MU
Ultrasonic sensing windows of Microvascular
Flowprobe (MU) Series.

transducer shell, encircling and keeping the vessel in place while cushion-
ing and protecting it. Liners are incrementally sized for an optimal fit on
the target vessel.
Miniature 4mm
COnfidence Flowprobe
is designed for pediatric
surgeries.
Ultrafit
liner
Probe shell
AU-Series COnfidence Flowprobes® are used for
extended measurements of portal flow during liver
transplant and other sphanchnic surgeries.
FMC-Series: Coronary steam sterilizable Probes (long handle, J-reflector)
PROBE SIZE VESSEL RANGEOUTER DIAMETER CATALOG #
1.5mm 1.5 - 2.3mm HQF1.5FMC
2mm 2.0 - 3.0mm HQF2FMC
3mm 2.7 - 4.0mm HQF3FMC
4mm 3.0 - 5.0mm HQF4FMC
AU-Series: COnfidence Flowprobes
Size 8-36 available with HQF prefix 50 use;
Size 4 & 6 available with HQE 8 use
PROBE SIZE VESSEL RANGE OUTER DIAMETER CATALOG #
4mm 3 - 4mm HQE4AU
6mm 5 - 6mm HQE6AU
8mm 6 - 8mm HQF8AU
10mm 8 - 10mm HQF10AU
12mm 9 - 12mm HQF12AU
14mm 11 - 14mm HQF14AU
16mm 13 - 16mm HQF16AU
20mm
15-18 w/ 18mm insert
17-20 w/ 20mm insert
HQF20AU

Peripheral Vascular • Transplant • Carotid Endarterectomy
FMV-Series 4 and 6mm Vascular Flowprobes are recommended for measuring
hepatic arterial flows. The vessel is positioned within the Probe sensing
window that is defined by the Probe body and its stationary reflector.
Vascular Handle Flowprobes
Probe body Handle
Reflector
Flexible neck
AU-Series Flowprobes, in sizes from 4-16mm, are also ideal
for measuring continuous flows in the portal vein
during liver transplantation or during other surgeries.
AU-Flowprobes for Continuous Flow Measurements
FMV-Series: Vascular steam sterilizable Probes
(short handle, J-reflector)
PROBE SIZE VESSEL RANGE OUTER DIAMETER CATALOG #
1.5mm 1.5 - 2.3mm HQF1.5FMV
2mm 2.0 - 3.0mm HQF2FMV
3mm 2.7 - 4.0mm HQF3FMV
4mm 3.0 - 5.0mm HQF4FMV
6mm 4.0 - 7.3mm HQF6FMV
8mm 6.4 - 9.8mm HQF8FMV
10mm 8.0 - 12.0mm HQF10FMV
12mm 9.5 - 15.0mm HQF2FMV
14mm 11.8 - 17.3mm HQF14FMV
FME-Series Flowprobes in sizes 1.5 to 10mm sizes feature an L-shaped
reflector that allows the probe to be slipped on and off a carotid artery
easily, facilitating quick pre- and post-procedure measurements while pro-
tecting against dislodging of plaque during application of the Flowprobe.
Probe body
Flexible neck
L-style reflector
Carotid Flowprobes
FME-Series: Carotid Endarterectomy steam sterilizable
Probes (short handle, L-reflector)
PROBE SIZE VESSEL RANGE OUTER DIAMETER CATALOG #
1.5mm 1.5 - 2.3mm HQF1.5FME
2mm 2.0 - 3.0mm HQF2FME
3mm 2.7 - 4.0mm HQF3FME
4mm 3.0 - 5.0mm HQF4FME
6mm 4.0 - 7.3mm HQF6FME
8mm 6.4 - 9.8mm HQF8FME
10mm 8.0 - 12.0mm HQF10FME
Aneurysm Clipping • EC-IC Bypass • AVMs • Fistulas
Cerebrovascular Flowprobes
Transonic® Cerebrovascular (Charbel) Micro-Flowprobes® measure volume flow in intracranial and extracranial
vessels during cerebrovascular flow preservation or flow augmentation surgeries. Intraoperative measurements